341

3.2

4.1

411

4.2

4.21

5.1

5.2

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

71

Grandview Municipality

Meeting Agenda
February 13, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

Meeting Called To Order
Approval of agenda
Adoption of Minutes
Regular Council Meeting

January 23, 2024

Special Meeting
January 29, 2024

Communications
For Information Only
MVSD News Digest
MVSD News Digest
Requiring Action
Roblin Municipality - Airport

Roblin Municipality - Airport

Reports of administration and committees
Intermountain Watershed District

Intermountain Watershed District October minutes

Intermountain Watershed District November Minutes

Clinic Committee

Clinic Committee Minutes

New Business

Parkland Chamber; Annual State of the District

Parkland Chamber; Annual State of the District

Intermountain High School Rodeo & Manitoba Junior High School Finals

Intermountain High School Rodeo & Manitoba Junior High School Finals

Grand Plains Minor Hockey

Grand Plains Minor Hockey

RFP Award
Climate Adaptation and Disaster Mitigation Workshops
Financial Reports
Accounts & Invoices for Payment
GVM Accounts

January Indemnities

Jan 31, 2024 Payroll



GKCC Accounts

8. Bylaws

8.1 By-Law 2-2024 - Road Name Spirit Drive
By-Law 2-2024 - Road Name Spirit Drive

Map

By-Law 12-2022

Admin Report
9. Mayor and Councillors forum
10. Closed Session business
10.1 In Camera
10.2 Close In-Camera

1. Adjournment



