Grandview Municipality

Meeting Agenda

February 13, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Approval of agenda
3.	Adoption of Minutes
3.1	Regular Council Meeting
	<u>January 23, 2024</u>
3.2	Special Meeting
	<u>January 29, 2024</u>
4.	Communications
4.1	For Information Only
4.1.1	MVSD News Digest
	MVSD News Digest
4.2	Requiring Action
4.2.1	Roblin Municipality - Airport
	Roblin Municipality - Airport
5.	Reports of administration and committees
5.1	Intermountain Watershed District
	Intermountain Watershed District October minutes
	Intermountain Watershed District November Minutes
5.2	Clinic Committee
	Clinic Committee Minutes
6.	New Business
6.1	Parkland Chamber; Annual State of the District
	Parkland Chamber; Annual State of the District
6.2	Intermountain High School Rodeo & Manitoba Junior High School Finals
	Intermountain High School Rodeo & Manitoba Junior High School Finals
6.3	Grand Plains Minor Hockey
	Grand Plains Minor Hockey
6.4	RFP Award
6.5	Climate Adaptation and Disaster Mitigation Workshops
7.	Financial Reports
7.1	Accounts & Invoices for Payment
	GVM Accounts
	<u>January Indemnities</u>

GKCC Accounts

8.	Bylaws
8.1	By-Law 2-2024 - Road Name Spirit Drive
	By-Law 2-2024 - Road Name Spirit Drive
	<u>Map</u>
	<u>By-Law 12-2022</u>
	Admin Report
9.	Mayor and Councillors forum
10.	Closed Session business
10.1	In Camera
10.2	Close In-Camera
11.	Adjournment